
LOT 8 ROLLING HILLS S/D.

518-117, 779-2306, DC 1536-1693,

KOEHLER MARILYN R
373 SE SANDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/24/2017 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

127,729
1,950
18,500

148,179
59,116
89,063

HX HB WX 55,722
33,341

148,179
0

148,179

0779/2306 9/15/1993 WD Q I 55,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION SINEATH

RONALD KOEHLER

0518/0117 8/01/1983 WD Q I 01 54,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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000043279 Roof Replacement 18,480 12/01/2021

HX Base Yr

373 SE SANDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,598 109.7910 122.97 196,506 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1551

BAS 1,551 100 1,551 123,972

FCP 176 25 44 3,517

FOP 9 30 3 240

1,736 1,598 127,729

BAS= W46 S28 E16 FOP= E3 N3 W3 S3$ N3 E3 S3 E43 N17 FCP= N11
W16 S11 E16$ W16 N11$.

BAS

46

28

16

3

3

3

43

17

16

11

FOP
3

3

3

3

FCP 11

16

11

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

1,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


